
月份 當月 累計 當月 累計 當月% 累計%

㇐月 349,888 349,888 317,379 317,379 10.24 10.24
二月 317,768 667,656 281,049 598,428 13.06 11.57
三月 359,560 1,027,216 337,030 935,458 6.68 9.81
四月 359,058 1,386,274 354,748 1,290,206 1.21 7.45
五月 385,604 1,771,878 352,833 1,643,039 9.29 7.84
六月 381,609 2,153,487 322,669 1,965,708 18.27 9.55
七月 398,571 2,552,058 314,794 2,280,502 26.61 11.91
八月 395,027 2,947,085 298,979 2,579,481 32.13 14.25
九月 359,030 3,306,115 335,066 2,914,547 7.15 13.43
十月 379,658 3,685,773 358,417 3,272,964 5.93 12.61

十㇐月 349,738 4,035,511 350,878 3,623,842 -0.32 11.36
十二月 364,535 4,400,046 366,266 3,990,108 -0.47 10.27

註：113年之數字係內部結算，尚未經會計師查核。
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